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Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Dungeons & Dragons Character Workshop - All Ages
Pokémon Day - All Ages

Watercolor Club - Adult

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Computer Skills: Excel - Adults

Bleach Painting - Adults

Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

3D Printing Basics - Teens; Grades 6-12

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers
Komboloi Greek Worry Beads - Adults

ESL Conversation - Adults

Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Dungeons & Dragons - All Ages

Watercolor Club - Adult

Baba Marta Day - All Ages

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers

Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

3D Design - Teens; Grades 6-12

Dewey Decimators Book Club - Adults

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers

ESL Conversation - Adults

Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

TIME

10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
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Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Watercolor Club - Adult

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Paddington Bear Visits - All Ages

Curiosity HQ - All Ages

Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

ABCD’s of Medicare - Adults

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers

ESL Conversation - Adults

Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Dungeons & Dragons -All Ages

Watercolor Club - Adults

Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers

Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5

Knit & Crochet Club - Adults

Teen DIY - Teens; Grades 6-12

Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers

ESL Conversation - Adults

Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12

Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers
Chess Club - All Ages

Watercolor Club - Adults

Relax & Refresh - Adults

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

TIME

10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
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