



D	AY	EVENT	TIME
1	SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
1	SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
1	SAT	Dungeons & Dragons Character Workshop - All Ages	2:00 p.m.
1	SAT	Pokémon Day - All Ages	3:00 p.m.
3	MON	Watercolor Club - Adult	1:00 p.m.
4	TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
4	TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	11:30 a.m.
4	TUE	Computer Skills: Excel - Adults	6:30 p.m.
5	WED	Bleach Painting - Adults	12:00 p.m.
5	WED	Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
5	WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
6	THU	3D Printing Basics - Teens; Grades 6-12	4:30 p.m.
7	FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
7	FRI	Komboloi Greek Worry Beads - Adults	12:00 p.m.
7	FRI	ESL Conversation - Adults	1:00 p.m.
7	FRI	Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
8	SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
8	SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
8	SAT	Dungeons & Dragons - All Ages	3:00 p.m.
10	MON	Watercolor Club - Adult	1:00 a.m.
10	MON	Baba Marta Day - All Ages	4:00 p.m.
11	TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
11	TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	11:30 a.m.
12	WED	Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
12	WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
13	THU	3D Design - Teens; Grades 6-12	4:30 a.m.
13	THU	Dewey Decimators Book Club - Adults	6:30 a.m.
14	FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 p.m.
14	FRI	ESL Conversation - Adults	1:00 p.m.
14	FRI	Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.





DAY	EVENT	TIME
15 SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
15 SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
17 MON	Watercolor Club - Adult	1:00 p.m.
18 TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
18 TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	11:30 a.m.
19 WED	Paddington Bear Visits - All Ages	10:00 a.m.
19 WED	Curiosity HQ - All Ages	2:00 p.m.
19 WED	Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
19 WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
20 THU	ABCD's of Medicare - Adults	6:30 p.m.
21 FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
21 FRI	ESL Conversation - Adults	1:00 p.m.
21 FRI	Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
22 SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
22 SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
22 SAT	Dungeons & Dragons -All Ages	3:00 p.m.
24 MON	Watercolor Club - Adults	1:00 p.m.
25 TUE	Preschool Story Time - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 p.m.
25 TUE	Little Builders - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	11:30 a.m.
26 WED	Brick Builders Club - Children; Grades K-5	4:00 p.m.
26 WED	Knit & Crochet Club - Adults	6:30 p.m.
27 THU	Teen DIY - Teens; Grades 6-12	4:00 p.m.
28 FRI	Baby Story Time - Children; Babies & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
28 FRI	ESL Conversation - Adults	1:00 p.m.
28 FRI	Anime Club - Teens; Grades 6-12	5:00 p.m.
29 SAT	Music & Movement - Children; Ages 3-5 & Caregivers	10:30 a.m.
29 SAT	Chess Club - All Ages	12:00 p.m.
31 MON	Watercolor Club - Adults	1:00 p.m.
31 MON	Relax & Refresh - Adults	5:30 p.m.